General information about company

Scrip code 524818

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE457C01010

Name of the company

DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
Category Nos. Of ﬁl?iyopai d Partly shares s}?a?esnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
08} shareholder ?ﬁegeholders :ﬁ;gglty equity | Depository l;e(llcl\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | 0@ |(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 11 1468894 1468894 | 48.5 1468894 1468894 | 48.5
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3570 1559606 1559606 | 51.5 1559606 1559606 | 51.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3581 3028500 3028500 | 100 3028500 3028500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares
Number of ledeed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin |P 98¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XI1) otherwise
Shares . - shares encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . .- (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . . held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VI)+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 48.5 1468894
Group
(B) Public 51.5 1442155
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2911049




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of . each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly [ No. Of nos. as a % of total
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ) ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . D ? ) = RR asa%
) (1T sharos equity epository (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
held (V1) V)t a % of Total Voti
™ (V) |(@Aa+Bc2)  |emX |emy o
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1387786 1387786 | 45.82 1387786 1387786 | 45.82
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 77328 77328 | 2.55 77328 77328 | 2.55
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (4 10 1465114 1465114 | 48.38 1465114 1465114 | 48.38
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 3780 3780 0.12 3780 3780 0.12
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b'T"‘al A) 1 3780 3780  |0.12 3780 3780 |0.12
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 1468894 1468894 | 48.5 1468894 1468894 | 48.5
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3313 938121 938121 |30.98 938121 938121 |30.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |7 428276 428276 | 14.14 428276 428276 | 14.14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 250 193209 193200 |6.38 193209 193200 |6.38
(specify)
?3“)"‘T°tal ®) 3570 1559606 1559606 | 51.5 1559606 1559606 | 51.5
Total Public
Shareholding 3570 1559606 1559606 | 51.5 1559606 1559606 | 51.5
(B)=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3581 3028500 3028500 | 100 3028500 3028500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3581 3028500 3028500 | 100 3028500 3028500 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Sharecholding , asa % | Locked in | P c98¢¢ OF
]S\I}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umoer o
Underlying . . - . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding o di - d £ sa held in
ctible utstanding | securities an as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
converl Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | tota - | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID)+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 45.82 1387786
(@)
(©)] 2.55 77328
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 4838 1465114
2) Foreign
(a) 0.12 3780
Sub-Total (A) 0.12 3780
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 485 1468894
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMDHAN2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 30.98 820670
(a(ii)) 14.14 428276
e) 6.38 193209
(
Sub-Total (B) 515 1442155
3
Total Public
Shareholding
51.5 1442155
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2911049
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2911049
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;l:;(()t ;lr?l]ation )




Text Block

Textual Information()

UNDER B. TABLE III- Statement showing shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholding 3. Non-
Institutuion (e) Any other (specify) NRI- (Non Repat)- 12 shareholders holdding 6464 shares NRI-
(Repat) - 89 shareholders holding 12199 shares




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

HARIN D
MAMLATDARNA

DEEPAK N
CHOKSHI

MAYA H
MAMLATDARNA

DINESH J
JAIN

RONAK D
CHOKSHI

BIMAL D
CHOKSHI

ASITA H
MAMLATDARNA

PAN (II)

AGAPM9759Q

ACOPC5387L

AAXPMO0658B

ABNPJ6717D

AALPC4612P

ACOPC5388F

AGAPM9754D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.48

9.4

6.98

3.27

3.27

2.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Class eg:y

Total

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.48

9.4

6.98

3.27

3.27

2.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.48

9.4

6.98

3.27

3.27

2.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BEENABEN D CHOKSHI

MANSI H MAMLATDARNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPC4588Q

AFEPM7949D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85937

78086

1387786

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

85937

78086

1387786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

45.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

85937

78086

1387786

Class eg:y

Total

85937

78086

1387786

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

2.58

45.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.58

45.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85937

78086

1387786

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ORNET INTERMEDIATES LTD

PAN (II)

AAACO2744E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

77328

77328

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

77328

77328

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

2.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

77328

77328

Class eg:y

Total

77328

77328

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

2.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

2.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

77328

77328




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRESH D MAMLATDARNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALFPM2301Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3780

3780

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3780

3780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3780

3780

Class eg:y

Total

3780

3780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3780

3780

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
GUPTA

BIJENDRA
KATTA

MAHENDRABHAI
AMBALAL PATEL

SHARAD
KANAYALAL
SHAH

SUBRAMANIAN
P

SUPRIYA
PRABHU

PAN (II)

AGMPG1351Q

AILPK2637G

ABBPP5057A

AAKPS6262N

AMBPS8931K

ALYPP8682N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87909

56423

44700

36000

141860

34500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

87909

56423

44700

36000

141860

34500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.48

4.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87909

56423

44700

36000

141860

34500

Class eg:y

Total

87909

56423

44700

36000

141860

34500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.9

1.86

1.48

4.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

29

1.48

4.68

1.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87909

56423

44700

36000

141860

34500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

401392

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

401392

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

401392

Class eg:y

Total

401392

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

401392

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

82

29

71

56

250

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76815

6464

12199

42825

54906

193209

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

76815

6464

12199

42825

54906

193209

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.54

0.21

0.4

1.41

1.81

6.37

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

76815

6464

12199

42825

54906

193209

Class eg:y

Total

76815

6464

12199

42825

54906

193209

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.54

0.21

0.4

1.41

1.81

6.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.54

0.21

0.4

1.41

1.81

6.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76815

6464

12199

42825

54906

193209




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







